MURIWAI VOLUNTEER LIFEGUARD SERVICE
ANNUAL PLANNER 2020 - 2021 SEASON

MONTH ACTIVITY DATE ACTION REQUIRED
JULY 2020 Annual Reports - info to Auditors completed

JS - Pre-Season Meeting completed
AUGUST 2020 First Aid Level 1 completed

Audited Financial Reports available online completed

Annual Budget

Nominations Finalised completed

AGM + Prize Giving 15-Aug  completed (ZOOM)
SEPTEMBER 2020 NR Pool Interclub 5-6 Sept CANCELLED

Lifeguard Training course starts 6-Sep

SLSNR Awards Evening - ONLINE 8-Sep completed

Patrol Lists - First Draft 11-Sep

First Aid Level 2 13-Sep  completed



OCTOBER 2020

IRB Maintenance Workshop

SLSNZ AGM + Strategic Planning
SLSNR AGM

MVLS Strategic Planning Meeting
First Aid Level 1, 2,3 refresher

Patrol Lists Finalised

Pre-season Lifeguard Survey ONLINE
National Pool Champs

RWC Training - Muriwai

First Aid Level 3

MPI Leadership Camp - Muriwai
Turning The Tide Charity Walk - Muriwai
JS Mairangi Bay Training Commences
JS Registration Day

Pre-Season Working Bee + BBQ

Beach Ed commences

19-Sep
19-Sep
24-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
30-Sep
30-Sep
2-4 Oct
2-4 Oct
2-4 Oct
5-9 Oct
11-Oct
12-Oct
18-Oct

18-Oct

CANCELLED



NOVEMBER 2020

DECEMBER 2020

JANUARY 2020

Patrol Season Commencement

JS U14 CAMP

JS Opening Club Day

NR Interclub at Muriwai

JS U12 Camp

JS Saturday Training starts at Muriwai
SLSNR Paid Lifeguard Induction

JS U10 Camp

NR JS Interclub at Omaha
Whangamata Classic

Mount Monster

Kumeu Santa Parade

JS Christmas Party

Paid Lifeguard Season commencement
MVLS U20 Camp

NR JS Interclub - Ruakaka

24-Oct

31 Oct-1 Nov

1-Nov

7-Nov

7 - 8 Nov

14-Nov

14-15 Nov

21-22 Nov

28-Nov

5-6 Dec

12-Dec

13-Dec

9-dan



FEBRUARY 2021

MARCH 2021

JS ERC;s

West Coast Experience
Senior ERC's

NR Junior Champs - Orewa
JS Oceans Camp - Papamoa
JS Rookie Camp

NR Champs

Oceans 21 - Mt Maunganui
JS Rookie Challenge - Waipu

JS Prize Giving

16-17 Jan

23-Jan

29-31 Jan

6-7 Feb

12-14 Feb

20-21 Feb

20-21 Feb

25-28 Feb

27-Mar

28-Mar






