## **MURIWAI VOLUNTEER LIFEGUARD SERVICE**

## **ANNUAL PLANNER 2020 - 2021 SEASON**

MONTH	ACTIVITY	DATE	ACTION REQUIRED
JULY 2020	Annual Reports - info to Auditors		completed
	JS - Pre-Season Meeting		completed
AUGUST 2020	First Aid Level 1		completed
	Audited Financial Reports available online		completed
	Annual Budget		
	Nominations Finalised		completed
	AGM + Prize Giving	15-Aug	completed (ZOOM)
SEPTEMBER 2020	NR Pool Interclub	5-6 Sept	CANCELLED
	Lifeguard Training course starts	6-Sep	
	SLSNR Awards Evening - ONLINE	8-Sep	completed
	Patrol Lists - First Draft	11-Sep	
	First Aid Level 2	13-Sep	completed

	IRB Maintenance Workshop	19-Sep	
	SLSNZ AGM + Strategic Planning	19-Sep	
	SLSNR AGM	24-Sep	
	MVLS Strategic Planning Meeting	26-Sep	
	First Aid Level 1, 2,3 refresher	27-Sep	
	Patrol Lists Finalised	30-Sep	
	Pre-season Lifeguard Survey ONLINE	30-Sep	
OCTOBER 2020	National Pool Champs	2-4 Oct	
	RWC Training - Muriwai	2-4 Oct	
	First Aid Level 3	2-4 Oct	
	MPI Leadership Camp - Muriwai	5-9 Oct	
	Turning The Tide Charity Walk - Muriwai	11-Oct	CANCELLED
	JS Mairangi Bay Training Commences	12-Oct	
	JS Registration Day	18-Oct	
	Pre-Season Working Bee + BBQ	18-Oct	
	Beach Ed commences		

	Patrol Season Commencement	24-Oct
NOVEMBER 2020	JS U14 CAMP	31 Oct-1 Nov
	JS Opening Club Day	1-Nov
	NR Interclub at Muriwai	7-Nov
	JS U12 Camp	7 - 8 Nov
	JS Saturday Training starts at Muriwai	14-Nov
	SLSNR Paid Lifeguard Induction	14-15 Nov
	JS U10 Camp	21-22 Nov
	NR JS Interclub at Omaha	28-Nov
DECEMBER 2020	Whangamata Classic	5-6 Dec
	Mount Monster	12-Dec
	Kumeu Santa Parade	
	JS Christmas Party	13-Dec
	Paid Lifeguard Season commencement	
	MVLS U20 Camp	
JANUARY 2020	NR JS Interclub - Ruakaka	9-Jan

		JS ERC;s	16-17 Jan
		West Coast Experience	23-Jan
	FEBRUARY 2021	Senior ERC's	29-31 Jan
		NR Junior Champs - Orewa	6-7 Feb
		JS Oceans Camp - Papamoa	12-14 Feb
		JS Rookie Camp	20-21 Feb
		NR Champs	20-21 Feb
Ν		Oceans 21 - Mt Maunganui	25-28 Feb
	MARCH 2021	JS Rookie Challenge - Waipu	27-Mar
		JS Prize Giving	28-Mar